8-52 Plug-in Data Acquisition and Control Cards
PCL-816/816-DA Modular High-resolution
Multifunction Card
Introduction
The PCL-816 modular DAS card allows you to choose your own customized
data acquisition configuration. Its 100 KHz A/D module offers 16-bit
resolution with 16 channels of differential analog input measurement.
The A/D module has its own protective cover, ensuring excellent signal

all D/A channels will be at 0 V after reset or power-on
• Temperature Drift: 15 PPM/° C of full span (0° ~ 50° C)
Ordering Information
❑ PCL-816: Modular High-Resolution Multifunction card. Includes on-
board 16-bit A/D module, user’s manual and driver CD-ROM. (cable not
included)
❑ PCLD-880: wiring terminal board
❑ PCLD-10120-1: 20-pin flat cable, 1 m
❑ PCLD-10120-2: 20-pin flat cable, 2 m
❑ PCL-10137-1/2/3: DB-37 cable assembly, 1, 2 and 3 m
❑ PCLD-782/782B: 16/24-channl opto-isolated digital input board
❑ PCLD-785/785B: 16/24-channl relay output board
❑ PCLD-788: Relay Scanner/Multiplexer board
❑ PCLD-789D: Amplifier & Multiplexer board with DB-37 connector
❑ PCLD-8115: Wiring terminal board
Optional Module for the PCL-816
❑ PCL-816-DA: 2-channel 16-bit D/A module